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MITSUBISHI UFJ FINL GRP INC.

ISIN:  JP3902900004
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Price
9.018 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.30% (-0.03)

JP3902900004
8306

Stuttgart

EUR

Financial

Stock

110,721 EUR
NIKKEI 225

8.991 EUR (5,000)
9.223 EUR (5,000)
8.968 EUR

9.018 EUR

8.968 EUR

9.045 EUR

1,000

9,018.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3902900004&ID_NOTATION=2780469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3902900004&ID_NOTATION=2780469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f0c6d0d580063e3410e57672c3332aa2762aec0a30c7f5b5e9b1bd3f39a8a55&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d36cde3c1bfdea9b&time=1726773988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2fd7ae834e2d97d994d802d96f98663d4758e803b127e4f303a73e47df776827&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ce9da2edeb87bc13&time=1726773988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c66be705be142c4182d1627121d5e9e96365b4e1d2b3c464fbe90a4dfebdd5df&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b8fec7d5fd84dd5f&time=1726773988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc1e9de3824c4cc25622fe8a083a223703fc6d7a03e8583d74b4ff09a39a07f3&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=546c6f5893c9bbe5c&time=1726773988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1cbf670a454ddebf149a061802f5c72305009cf3d25a1fa5e9e5f60f8cd81c7f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aa008f6fdcdd873c1&time=1726773988&tool=RSC

MITSUBISHI UFJ FINL GRP INC.

Details

2024/09/18 18:14:12

Price
9.018 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.30% (-0.03)

ISIN JP3902900004
Symbol 8306
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 110,721 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.991 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 9.223 EUR (5,000)
Open 8.968 EUR
High 9.018 EUR
Low 8.968 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.045 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 9,018.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.26% +10.94% +83.36%
Perf (abs.) -0.21 +0.89 +4.11
Beta - - -
Volatility 38.96 3548 30.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MITSUBISHI UFJ FINL GRP INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

18:11

08:00

18:14

08:13

17:25

Price

8.999 EUR

1,417.50 JPY

9.018 EUR

9.101 EUR

8.94 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.13

630.24

0.01

0.00

0.00

9.180 EUR (20
9.228 EUR (286

9.525 EUR (377

8.880 EUR (488

10.720 EUR (2024/08/01
7.714 EUR (2024/01/02
10.720 EUR (2024/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.445 EUR (2023/11/08)

Number of
trades
12

17,498

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2780469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2590138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2590138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2702945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252016

MITSUBISHI UFJ FINL GRP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

17:25

09:18

20:15

19:31

08:13

8.94 EUR

8.94 EUR

10.28 USD

8.931 EUR

8.956 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38307319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2941136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2764005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2764005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2764006

MITSUBISHI UFJ FINL GRP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(¢) MUFG

Contact Details

MITSUBISHI UFJ FINANCIAL GROUP INC.

2-4-1, Marunouchi - 100-6326 Chiyoda-ku,

Tokyo

Telefon: +81 03 3240 8111

Fax: +81 03 3240 8203
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hironori
Kamezawa

Atsushi Miyata

lwao
Nagashima

Junichi
Hanzawa

Kanetsugu
Mike

Masahiro
Kuwahara

Masato Miyachi

Naomi Hayashi

Saburo Araki

Shigeru
Yoshifuji
Takayoshi
Futae

Takayuki
Yasuda

Tetsuya
Yonehana

Yoshitaka
Shiba

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kanetsugu Mike

Tarisa
Watanagase

David Sneider

Hirofumi
Nomoto

lwao
Nagashima

Junichi
Hanzawa

Kaoru Kato
Keiko Honda

Kenichi
Miyanaga

Koichi Tsuiji

Makoto
Kobayashi

Mariko Fuijii

Satoko
Kuwabara

Shinke Ryoichi

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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